

**UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED
AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2011 (LIMITED REVIEW)**

**SEGMENTWISE REVENUE, RESULTS AND CAPITAL EMPLOYED FOR
THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2011 (LIMITED REVIEW)**

SR.NO.	PARTICULARS	(RUPEES IN LACS)					PARTICULARS	(RUPEES IN L)				
		QUARTER ENDED		NINE MONTHS ENDED		YEAR		QUARTER ENDED		NINE MONTHS ENDED		YEAR
		DECEMBER]	DECEMBER]	DECEMBER]	DECEMBER]	ENDED		DECEMBER]	DECEMBER]	DECEMBER]	DECEMBER]	ENDED
		2011	2010	2011	2010	31.03.2011		2011	2010	2011	2010	31.03.2011
		UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED		UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED
1	Income From Operations	1436.50	319.45	2780.50	592.14	1674.79	Segment Revenue					
2	Other Income	10.73	11.04	11.50	11.91	11.61	Finance	42.30	2.94	94.73	5.56	
3	Total Income	1467.23	330.49	2792.00	604.05	1686.40	Naturopathy	14.96	37.71	51.29	85.66	
4	Total Expenditure	1013.07	19.51	1698.99	71.66	916.71	Construction	1399.25	278.80	2634.48	500.92	154.00
5	Cost of Sales	928.70	-	1563.99	5.56	824.19	Total	1456.50	319.45	2780.5	592.14	1686.40
6	a) Staff Cost	6.34	2.12	12.54	57.42	7.91	Segment Results					
	b) Other Expenditure	78.03	14.61	117.72	2.47	78.71	Finance	-18.52	-1.97	23.21	-8.68	
	c) Loss in sale of Investment	0	0.00	4.50	0.00	2.47	Naturopathy	0.49	29.08	16.40	49.38	
7	Interest	0	2.78	0.24	6.21	3.43	Construction	470.43	278.80	1070.49	500.92	73.00
8	GROSS PROFIT	454.15	310.97	1093.00	532.38	769.68	Total	452.40	305.91	1110.10	541.42	79.00
9	Depreciation	4.58	4.27	13.74	11.70	16.31	Add/Less: Unallocated					
10	PROFIT BEFORE TAX	449.57	306.70	1079.26	520.68	753.37	Expenses Net of Income	-2.83	0.80	-30.84	-20.73	
11	PROVISION FOR TAXATION						Profit Before Tax	449.57	306.71	1079.26	520.69	753.37
	(a) Current	95.00	65.00	215.00	95.00	154.00	Capital Employed					
	(b) Deferred	0.30	0.25	1.00	1.68	1.68	Finance	1245.22	183.10	1245.22	183.10	142.00
12	Net Profit	354.27	241.45	863.26	424.00	597.69	Naturopathy	72.26	385.55	72.26	385.55	6.00
13	PAID UP SHARE CAPITAL	1041.74	1041.74	1041.74	1041.74	1041.74	Construction	2919.76	2541.42	2919.76	2541.42	174.00
14	RESERVES (excluding revaluation of reserves)					2210.84	Total	4237.24	3110.07	4237.24	3110.47	326.00
15	Basic and Diluted EPS (Rs.) for the period	3.40	2.42	8.29	4.24	5.99						
16	Promoter Share Holding non-encumbered and not pledged											
	Number of Shares	6349097	5997695.00	6349097.00	5997695.00	6054691						
	Percentage of Shareholding	63.64	60.12	63.64	60.12	60.69						
16	Aggregate of Non-Promoter											
	Number of Shares	3626703	3978105.00	3626703.00	3978105.00	3921109						
	Percentage of Shareholding	36.36	39.88	36.36	39.88	39.31						

1. The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th February, 2012
2. The Statutory Auditors have carried out limited review of the financial results of the company.
3. The main activities of the Company includes Finance, Construction and Naturopathy.
4. Previous year figures have been regrouped wherever necessary.
5. There were no investor complaints pending at the beginning of the quarter. No complaint was received during the quarter. There is no complaint pending for the quarter.

For CORAL INDIA FINANCE AND HOUSING LIMITED

(Signature)

NAVIN B DOSHI
CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR

Place: Mumbai

Date: 14th February, 2012